2023-24 Rouyn-Noranda Huskies (QMJHL) Scoring

# Player Name Pos GP

Antonin Verreault L 68
Andrei Loshko C 64
Jeremy Langlois D 61
Daniil Bourash R 65
Bill Zonnon L 68
Louis-Philippe Fontaine L 66
Thomas Verdon C 68
Anthony Turcotte C 63
Benjamin Brunelle R 67
Mathis Perron L 66
Alex Carr D 61
Francois-James Buteau D 59
Emeric Gaudet D 68
Samuel Savoie L 21
Ty Higgins D 23
Axel Dufresne D 65
Samuel Rousseau L 48
Alexis Lemire D 44
Leighton Carruthers R 65
Samuel Beauchemin L 50
Dyllan Gill D 12
Drew Lutz R 20
Will Reynolds D 2
Guillaume Fillion D 16
William Rousseau G 50
Samuel Meloche G 1
Liam Lecuyer C 2
Charles Desmet C 3
Nathan Langlois C 5
Philippe Bourdages G 9
Kyle Hagen G 11
Goaltenders

# Player Name GP | Min
Samuel Meloche 1| 61
William Rousseau 50 (2942
Philippe Bourdages 9 478
Kyle Hagen 11 623

G A Pts|PIM +/-

36| 71 107
28| 39 67
17 45| 62
24| 35 59
18 40| 58
32 25 57
24| 27, 51
16| 32| 48
20| 22 42
14 23| 37
7 24 31
14 13| 27
7 20 27
10| 12| 22
6 16, 22
4,18 22
4 13| 17
0 14 14
9 4 13
4, 6| 10
1/ 8 9
2 2 4
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
GAA| W L
197 1, 0
2243410
351 6 1
3.76| 6 4

48
14
48
16
28
59
32
35
45
67
58
60
34
23
10 18
18 22
18 4
12

43
30
41
25
27
32
40
35
27
38
55
44
29
16

2004-07-28
2004-10-07
2003-09-19
2004-04-15
2006-10-03
2004-08-12
2005-07-07
2003-05-27
2005-06-07
2004-04-11
2004-03-30
2004-04-28
2004-03-09
2004-03-25
2004-09-26
2005-08-10
2005-06-08
2006-04-27
2004-07-18
2006-07-16
2004-06-07
2006-09-26
2007-08-11
2006-05-12
2003-01-09
2007-07-22
2007-08-09
2007-04-13
2006-05-26
2004-04-29
2005-03-05
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19
18
19
19
16
19
18
20
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
19
17
19
16
16
17
20
16
16
16
17
19
18

EN SO GA Saves SvPct

270.931
1335/ 0.924
152/ 0.844
208/0.842

Birthdate | Age Birthplace

Laval, PQ

Zhlobin, Belarus
Quebec, PQ
Belarus

Montreal, PQ
Chambly, PQ
Cleveland, OH
Val-d'Or, PQ
Trois-Rivieres, PQ
Sherbrooke, PQ
Sackville, NS
Blainville, PQ
Rouyn-Noranda, PQ
Dieppe, NB
Stratford, ONT
Montreal, PQ
Saint-Eustache, PQ
Nicolet, PQ

Upper Tantallon, NS
Saint-Robert, PQ
Riverview, NB
Saint-Michel, PQ
Nasonworth, NB
Sherbrooke, PQ
Trois-Rivieres, PQ
Les Cedres, PQ
Saint-Colomban, PQ
Mirabel, PQ

Levis, PQ
Rimouski, PQ
Kirkland, PQ

Division Standings

West Division
Rouyn-Noranda
Blainville-Boisb.
Gatineau

Val-d'Or

GP

w
40
22
20
1

Hgt

5.08
6.02
6.01
6.00
6.02
5.09
5.11
6.01
6.04
6.02
6.00
6.04
6.05
5.10
6.00
5.11
5.10
6.00
6.00
5.11
6.02
5.10
6.03
6.00
6.01
6.02
5.10
6.00
5.09
5.11
6.00

Wagt
166
180
185
195
188
201
183
188
192
201
190
205
190
189
182
180
187
172
218
154
199
153
170
195
196
195
155
172
160
170
185

L| OT| Pts

31
31
48

6

12

Statistics as of May 17, 2024

100
68
62
35



